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Cantonese BBQ_

58 /P8 "0
Soy Chicken
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Crispy Pork Belly
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Grilled BBQ Pork
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BBQ Pork / Chicken /

Crispy Pork Belly
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Vermacilli Salad
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Noodles Pad Siu
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Roti Matamba
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Vietnamese Vine leaves
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Spring Rolls
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Malaysian Chicken Skewer
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Spicy Salt Squid
POYNONDA0Y ININD NONA MDD
PARMP =R ablviia)l))

MAvN MMM

S92 Wipad WAN DI 2593 DIV IN PN ,NT3D1 DIAMIN KD DN*

Vegetarian / 5»nns \



28

28

28

32

78

22

24

24

24/84

24/84

24

9950 21019 OY NIINVN NTIY)
Caramel Fried Ice Cream
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Coconut sorbet over glass
noodles with spiced syrup
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Hanoi Cocktail
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Sex on the beach
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Sake Junmai Ginjo
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Tsingtao Beer
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Singha Beer
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Somersby Apple Cider
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Choya Plum Wine
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Ask the Waiter
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Lemongrass Lemonade
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Pineapple Slushy
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Iced Vietnamese Coffee
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Mineral Water / Tonic /
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Diet Sprite
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Steamed Rice
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Chicken Rice
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Roti Canai
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Tofu Butter Masala
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Malaysian Spinach Balls
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Beef Rendang

2¥22 >NNON 1P VAN
DIPIP MNN 2V PN
SN QY VN .DOPT PN
.D»90 DMN9AONIY DIV
MON2 MNNN NN

Kl

/990 PP NSy
Chinese Greens
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Szechuan Peanuts
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Boiled Soy Egg



